SENSE 3-4  |  FUNCTIONS AND EQUIPMENT (ava0lable depend0ng on the model)
9NWEFf k
v 45ba
b
A(rpool massage (16 jets) a0r-jet w0th manual on /
off or sequent0al programm, for an effect(ve cellular
st(molat(on.
5

SENSE 3 SENSE 4
MATT WHITE BATHTUB WITH CLAY POLVERE PANELS
521
SENSE 3 SENSE 4
SENSE 3-4
RECTANGULAR BATHTUB
D9mens9ons Capac9ty Code Select m9xer + bathtub f9n9sh Select the structure / Panels
cm H lt.
Waste column (w0thout m0xer)
Waste column +
Bath mounted m0xer
Structure only W0th panels
Sh0ny wh0te Soft wh0te Sh0ny wh0te Soft wh0te
SENSE 3 (CHAISE LONGUE)  STANDARD BUILT-IN
-A -U 2-A0K 2-U0K
170 X 70 62 205 SE117070
170 X 75 62 225 SE117075
180 X 80 62 250 SE118080
190 X 80 62 265 SE119080
SENSE 4 - STANDARD BUILT-IN
-A -U 2-A0K 2-U0K
170 X 70 62 215 S4117070
170 X 75 62 235 S4117075
180 X 80 62 265 S4118080
190 X 80 62 280 S4119080
SENSE 3 (CHAISE LONGUE) STANDARD WITH FRAME
-A -U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 205 SE217070
170 X 75 62 225 SE217075
180 X 80 62 250 SE218080
190 X 80 62 265 SE219080
SENSE 4 - STANDARD WITH FRAME
-A -U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 215 S4217070
170 X 75 62 235 S4217075
180 X 80 62 265 S4218080
190 X 80 62 280 S4219080
SENSE 3 (CHAISE LONGUE) HYDRO - CHAISE LONGUE WITH FRAME
0-A 0-U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 205 SE517070T
170 X 75 62 225 SE517075T
180 X 80 62 250 SE518080T
190 X 80 62 265 SE519080T
SENSE 4 - HYDRO WITH FRAME
0-A 0-U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 215 S4517070T
170 X 75 62 235 S4517075T
180 X 80 62 265 S4518080T
190 X 80 62 280 S4519080T
SENSE 3 (CHAISE LONGUE) HYDRO PLUS - CHAISE LONGUE WITH FRAME
6-A 6-U 7-A 7-U 0K
*
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 205 SE717070T
170 X 75 62 225 SE717075T
180 X 80 62 250 SE718080T
190 X 80 62 265 SE719080T
Construct!on
of the code:
Code +
Select the

1 front panel +
2 s0de panels
2 front panels +
2 s0de panels
Sh0ny wh0te Matt wh0te Wh0te wood Gra0n Burl0ngton Wenge
1 2 3 4 A U I M N V
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
FOR THE VERSION WITH PANELS IN CLAY/FRAME FINISH ORDER: 1 CODE BATHTUB ONLY METAL SUPPORT+ 1 CODE CLAY/FRAME PANELS (BELOW)
D9mens9ons
Choose the number of panels CLAY
1 front panel 1 front panel + 1 s0de panel 1 front panel + 2 s0de panels 2 front panels + 2 s0de panels Pece Polvere Tortora
G O S
170 x 70; 170 x 75 PANV1FDI170- - - -
180 x 80 PANV1FDI180- - - -
190 x 80 PANV1FDI190- - - -
170 x 70 - PANV1F1LDI17070- - -
170 x 75 - PANV1F1LDI17075- - -
180 x 80 - PANV1F1LDI18080- - -
190 x 80 - PANV1F1LDI19080- - -
170 x 70 - - PANV1F2LDI17070- -
170 x 75 - - PANV1F2LDI17075- -
180 x 80 - - PANV1F2LDI18080- -
190 x 80 - - PANV1F2LDI19080- -
170 x 70 - - - PANV2F2LDI17070-
170 x 75 - - - PANV2F2LDI17075-
180 x 80 - - - PANV2F2LDI18080-
190 x 80 - - - PANV2F2LDI19080-
FOR ALL OPTIONALS SEE PAGE 543, 544, 545
D9mens9ons Capac9ty Code Select m9xer + bathtub f9n9sh Select the structure/Panels
SENSE 4 - HYDRO PLUS WITH FRAME
6-A 6-U 7-A 7-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 215 S4717070T
170 X 75 62 235 S4717075T
180 X 80 62 265 S4718080T
190 X 80 62 280 S4719080T
EjvWFfk56ba
523
SENSE 3-4  |  FUNCTIONS AND EQUIPMENT (ava0lable depend0ng on the model)
9NW k

SENSE 3-4 DREAM
D9mens9ons Capac9ty Code Select m9xer + bathtub f9n9sh Select the structure / Panels
cm H lt.
Waste column (w0thout m0xer)
Waste column +
Bath mounted m0xer
Structure only W0th panels
Sh0ny wh0te Soft wh0te Sh0ny wh0te Soft wh0te
SENSE 3 DREAM AIR - CHAISE LONGUE WITH FRAME
0-A 0-U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 205 SER17070T
170 X 75 62 225 SER17075T
180 X 80 62 250 SER18080T
190 X 80 62 265 SER19080T
SENSE 4 - DREAM AIR WITH FRAME
0-A 0-U 2-A 2-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 215 S4R17070T
170 X 75 62 235 S4R17075T
180 X 80 62 265 S4R18080T
190 X 80 62 280 S4R19080T
SENSE 3 DREAM PLUS - CHAISE LONGUE WITH FRAME
6-A 6-U 7-A 7-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 205 SEE17070T
170 X 75 62 225 SEE17075T
180 X 80 62 250 SEE18080T
190 X 80 62 265 SEE19080T
SENSE 4 - DREAM PLUS WITH FRAME
6-A 6-U 7-A 7-U 0K *
see the chart
CHOOSE THE
NUMBER OF
PANELS + PANEL
FINISHES
170 X 70 62 215 S4E17070T
170 X 75 62 235 S4E17075T
180 X 80 62 265 S4E18080T
190 X 80 62 280 S4E19080T
EjWFfkab
EjWFfkab
EjvWJkFf564b
EjvWJkFf564b

1 front panel +
2 s0de panels
2 front panels +
2 s0de panels
Sh0ny wh0te Matt wh0te Wh0te wood Gra0n Burl0ngton Wenge
1 2 3 4 A U I M N V
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
FOR THE VERSION WITH PANELS IN CLAY/FRAME FINISH ORDER: 1 CODE BATHTUB ONLY METAL SUPPORT+ 1 CODE CLAY/FRAME PANELS (BELOW)
D9mens9ons
Choose the number of panels CLAY
1 front panel 1 front panel + 1 s0de panel 1 front panel + 2 s0de panels 2 front panels + 2 s0de panels Pece Polvere Tortora
G O S
170 x 70; 170 x 75 PANVFDI170- - - -
180 x 80 PANVFDI180- - - -
190 x 80 PANVFDI190- - - -
170 x 70 - PANV1F1LDI17070- - -
170 x 75 - PANV1F1LDI17075- - -
180 x 80 - PANV1F1LDI18080- - -
190 x 80 - PANV1F1LDI19080- - -

BATH EDGE PROFILE
ACCESSORIES IN OPTION
Code Pr9ce
POGCA1
Code Pr9ce
R90PODIV
Code Pr9ce
POGDIVC
Code Pr9ce
POGIRIN
Code Pr9ce
POGDIV
Code Pr9ce
POGCAL
W9dth Code Pr9ce
70 cm R90VADIV70
75 cm R90VADIV75
80 cm R90VADIV80
90 cm R90VADIV90
Code Pr9ce
POGVOG
D9mens9ons Code Pr9ce
1 s0de